THE SCHOOLS OF
KING EDWARD VI
IN BIRMINGHAM

In pursuit of educational excellence for all

Open Days - Admission Year 7 September 2019

Please allow 45 minutes for your tour of the school

Aston School Five Ways School

Frederick Road, Aston, B6 6D] Scotland Lane, Bartley Green, B32 4BT
Mon 2nd July 2018, 1.30pm - 3.00pm Tues 26th June 2018, 10.45am - 12.30pm, 1.45pm - 3.15pm
Mon [5th Oct 2018, 9.30am - 1.00am Further date(s) to be confirmed, please see the school’s website

Tues 16th Oct 2018, |.30pm - 3.00pm
Camp Hill School for Boys

Handsworth Grammar School for Boys
Grove Lane, Handsworth, B2| 9ET

Vicarage Road, Kings Heath, BI4 7Q) Thur 2lst June 2018, 5.00pm - 8.00pm
Fri 2Ist Sept 2018, 6.00pm - 8.00pm " Thur 20th Sept 2018, 5.00pm - 8.00pm
Sat 22nd Sept 2018, 10.00am - 12.30pm Thur 18th Oct 2018, 9.30am - 10.30am (appointment only)
. . Tues 23rd Oct 2018, 9.30am - 10.30 i _
Camp Hill School for Girls R kd LR
Vicarage Road, Kings Heath, BI4 7Q)
Thur 5th July 2018, 4.00pm - 6.45pm Rose Hill Rd, Handsworth, B21 9AR
Mon 22nd Oct 2018, 10.45am (appointment only) Tues 26th June 2018, 9.30am - 11.00am
Tues 23rd Oct 2018, 10.45am (appointment only) Tues 18th Sept 2018, 5.00pm - 8.00pm
Wed 24th Oct 2018, m.wo_u3 = m.wo_u_j Wed [|9th mm_um 2018, 9.00am - _N.Oo_u_j (appointment only)

www.schoolsofkingedwardvi.co.uk « There are NO FEES to attend these schools




